
                               SCOTTISH   VETERANS   TIME   TRIAL   ASSOCIATIO
                                                       THE   REILLY   TROPHY
26. 08. 18                HUNDRED   MILE   TIME  TRIAL    CHAMPIONSHIP
       INCORPORATED   INTO   DEESIDE  THISTLE   CYCLING  CLUB   OPEN  EVENT
Pos      Name                    Club                                   Age           Time            Standard           +  or  --
01 A.B.G.  Washington Caithness Cycling Club 81 5hr. 02 m. 38 s 6hr.15m.44s + 73 m. 06 s
02 Brian   Muir Royal   Albert   C.C. 55 3hr. 59 m. 38 s 5hr.02m.08s + 62 m. 30 s
03 Carlos  Riise Shetland   Wheelers 53 4hr. 10 m. 13 s 4hr.59m.49s + 49 m. 36 s
04 Allan   Ross Fruin   Road   Club 58 4hr. 17 m. 53 s 5hr.05m.57s + 48 m. 04 s
05 Ron    Lowe Deeside   Thistle  C.C. 54 4hr. 19 m. 55 s 5hr.00m.57s + 40 m. 02 s
05 Michael   Giles Ythan   Cycling   Club 53 4hr. 19 m. 56 s 4hr.59m.49s + 39 m. 53 s
06 Angus  Swanson Stirling   Bike  Club 50 4hr. 21 m. 11 s 4hr.56m.36s + 35 m. 25 s
07 Graham  Jones Edinburgh   Road  Club 53 4hr. 24 m. 37 s 4hr.59m.49s + 35 m. 12 s 
08 Sean      Quinn Law    Wheelers 45 4hr. 16 m. 38 s 4hr.51m.31s + 34 m. 53 s
09 Gary    Bratt Fruin   Road   Club 41 4hr. 13 m. 05 s 4hr.47m.16s + 34 m. 11 s
10 Derek  McMillan St.  Christopher  C.C. 58 4hr  37 m. 22 s 5hr.05m.57s + 28 m. 35 s
11 Neil    Howarth Deeside   Thistle  C.C. 61 4hr. 48 m. 50 s 5hr.10m.22s + 21 m. 32 s
12 Christina  Mackenzie Stirling    Bike    Club 41 4hr. 40 m. 29 s 5hr.10m.04s + 20 m. 35 s 
13 David  Kirton Kennoway  Road  Club 53 6hr. 24 m. 04 s 4hr.59m.49s -  84 m. 15 s

Donald  McLean Stirling   Bike   Club 58 4hr. 28 m. 23 s 2hr.23m.23s + 21 m. 53 s
Mark  Leadbetter Stirling   Bike   Club 52 4hr. 28 m. 23 s 2hr.26m.51s + 21 m. 53 s

1st On    standard A.B.G.  Washington 81 The   Reilly Trophy + 73 m. 06 s
2nd On    standard Brian     Muir 55 + 62 m. 30 s
3rd On    Standard Carlos   Riise 53 + 49 m. 36 s
1st Team  on  standard Fruin   Road  Club Allan  Ross Gary  Bratt + 82 m. 15 s
1st Lady  on   standard Christina   Mackenzie 41 + 20 m. 35 s

Fastest   S.V.T.T.A. Brian    Muir 55 3hr.59m.38s

 
                                                THE   JIM   SHARPE   MEMORIAL   TROPHY
26. 08. 18                             HUNDRED   MILE   HANDICAP   TIME  TRIAL
            INCORPORATED    INTO   DEESIDE   THISTLE   CYCLING   CLUB   OPEN  EVENT
Pos      Name                         Club                               Age         Time                    Handicap           Net   Time
01 Neil  Howarth Deeside   Thistle  C.C. 61 4hr. 48 m. 50 s 81  min.  50 sec 3hr. 20 m. 00 s
02 Angus  Swanson Stirling    Bike    Club 50 4hr. 21 m. 11 s 46  min.  49 sec 3hr. 34 m. 22 s
03 Graham  Jones Edinburgh   Road   Club 53 4hr. 24 m. 37 s 49  min.  34 sec 3hr. 35 m. 03 s
04 Ron        Lowe Deeside   Thistle   C.C. 54 4hr. 19 m. 55 s 40  min.  24 sec 3hr. 39 m. 31 s
05 Allan      Ross Fruin    Road    Club 58 4hr. 17 m. 53 s 37  min.  57 sec 3hr. 39 m. 56 s
06 Brian      Muir Royal   Albert   C.C. 55 3hr. 59 m. 38 s 19  min.  19 sec 3hr. 40 m. 10 s
07 Carlos    Risse Shetland    Wheelers 53 4hr. 10 m. 13 s 28  min.  14 sec 3hr. 41 m. 59 s
08 Michael  Giles Ythan   Cycling   Club 53 4hr. 19 m. 56 s 36  min.  04 sec 3hr. 43 m. 52 s
09 Gary    Bratt Fruin   Road   Club 41 4hr. 13 m. 05 s 27  min.  39 sec 3hr. 45 m. 26 s
10 Christina  Mackenzie Stirling   Bike  Club 41 4hr. 40 m. 29 s 51  min.  10 sec 3hr. 49 m. 19 s
11 Sean    Quinn Law    Wheelers 45 4hr. 16 m. 38 s 18  min.  54 sec 3hr. 57 m. 44 s
12 A.B.G.  Washingtom Caithness   Cycling  Club 81 5hr. 02 m. 38 s 64  min.  01 sec 3hr. 58 m. 37 s
13 Derek  McMillan St.  Christopher  C. C. 58 4hr. 37 m. 22 s 32 min.   58 sec 4hr. 04 m. 24 s
14 David   Kirton Kennoway   Road  Club 53 6hr. 24 m. 04 s 116  min. 05 sec 4hr. 27 m. 59 s


